
CARRIZO SPRINGS CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024-2025 REGULAR PAY DATES
Teachers, Counselors, 

Instructional Aides, Librarians, 

and Curriculum Specialists       

(187, 202, 207 day employees) Food Service and Permanent Subs

Maintenance & Transportation 

(all 260 day Staff Members) 226 Day Staff Members

1 Tuesday, July 30, 2024

2 Thursday, August 15, 2024
1 Friday, August 30, 2024 1 Friday, August 30, 2024 3 Friday, August 30, 2024

2 Friday, September 13, 2024 2 Friday, September 13, 2024 1 Friday, September 13, 2024 4 Friday, September 13, 2024

3 Monday, September 30, 2024 3 Monday, September 30, 2024 2 Monday, September 30, 2024 5 Monday, September 30, 2024

4 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 4 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 3 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6 Tuesday, October 15, 2024

5 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 5 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 4 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 7 Wednesday, October 30, 2024

6 Friday, November 15, 2024 6 Friday, November 15, 2024 5 Friday, November 15, 2024 8 Friday, November 15, 2024

7 Friday, November 29, 2024 7 Friday, November 29, 2024 6 Friday, November 29, 2024 9 Friday, November 29, 2024

8 Friday, December 13, 2024 8 Friday, December 13, 2024 7 Friday, December 13, 2024 10 Friday, December 13, 2024

9 Monday, December 30, 2024 9 Monday, December 30, 2024 8 Monday, December 30, 2024 11 Monday, December 30, 2024

10 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 10 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 9 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 12 Wednesday, January 15, 2025

11 Thursday, January 30, 2025 11 Thursday, January 30, 2025 10 Thursday, January 30, 2025 13 Thursday, January 30, 2025

12 Friday, February 14, 2025 12 Friday, February 14, 2025 11 Friday, February 14, 2025 14 Friday, February 14, 2025

13 Friday, February 28, 2025 13 Friday, February 28, 2025 12 Friday, February 28, 2025 15 Friday, February 28, 2025

14 Friday, March 14, 2025 14 Friday, March 14, 2025 13 Friday, March 14, 2025 16 Friday, March 14, 2025

15 Friday, March 28, 2025 15 Friday, March 28, 2025 14 Friday, March 28, 2025 17 Friday, March 28, 2025

16 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 16 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 15 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 18 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

17 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 17 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 16 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 19 Wednesday, April 30, 2025

18 Thursday, May 15, 2025 18 Thursday, May 15, 2025 17 Thursday, May 15, 2025 20 Thursday, May 15, 2025

19 Friday, May 30, 2025 19 Friday, May 30, 2025 18 Friday, May 30, 2025 21 Friday, May 30, 2025

20 Friday, June 13, 2025 20 Friday, June 13, 2025 19 Friday, June 13, 2025 22 Friday, June 13, 2025

21 Monday, June 30, 2025 20 Monday, June 30, 2025 23 Monday, June 30, 2025

22 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 21 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 24 Tuesday, July 15, 2025

23 Wednesday, July 30, 2025 22 Wednesday, July 30, 2025

24 Friday, August 15, 2025 23 Friday, August 15, 2025

24 Friday, August 29, 2025




